
Jolly Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Bruciotti Gianni (10/644) 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 11

Salvi  Ginesio (10/862) 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 10 2 1 2 6 4 11 4 10

Ciofani Fabio (10/863) 4 9 2 1 4 8 4 9 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 9

Pitorri Franco (10/709) 0 0 4 10 4 7 4 11 0 0 3 5 2 5 4 12 2 5

Zborowski Matteo (10/865) 2 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Venditti Natalino (10/864) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 1 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Fabi Loriana (10/484) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 1

Travaglini Riccardo (10/866) 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0

Colantoni Marco (10/570) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bruciotti Gianni 10/644 28 71 2,54

Salvi  Ginesio 10/862 32 71 2,22

Ciofani Fabio 10/863 30 68 2,27

Pitorri Franco 10/709 23 55 2,39

Zborowski Matteo 10/865 6 15 2,50

Venditti Natalino 10/864 9 12 1,33

Fabi Loriana 10/484 6 11 1,83

Travaglini Riccardo 10/866 8 11 1,38

Colantoni Marco 10/570 2 0 0,00

Red Arrows

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Giovannelli Roberto (10/428) 4 6 2 3 4 10 4 4 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 8

Lignini Claudio (10/675) 4 7 4 1 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 0 2 6

Bisaccioni Gianclaudio (10/427) 0 0 4 0 4 5 1 3 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 0 4 1

Proietti Alessandro (10/346) 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 6

Rosati Fabio (10/429) 4 0 2 3 4 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 4

Menciotti Maurizio (10/370) 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giovannelli Roberto 10/428 26 46 1,77

Lignini Claudio 10/675 26 28 1,08

Bisaccioni Gianclaudio 10/427 25 18 0,72

Proietti Alessandro 10/346 16 17 1,06

Rosati Fabio 10/429 22 16 0,73

Menciotti Maurizio 10/370 13 8 0,62

The Angel's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Casali Josè Alonso (10/535) 4 4 4 9 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 8 4 3 2 2 4 7

Palmieri Michele (10/834) 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 6 2 5 4 7 4 4 4 9

Angelici Luca (10/406) 2 0 4 7 2 5 2 0 4 5 4 6 4 2 4 6 1 0

Piga Andrea (10/671) 2 1 0 0 4 8 2 0 4 5 2 1 2 3 0 0 1 0

Saitta Tiziana (10/495) 2 0 4 4 4 3 4 3 0 0 4 2 2 0 4 2 3 3

Ciuchi Daniela (10/628) 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

Petrucci Michele (10/405) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2

Agostini Riccardo (10/825) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rufini Emanuele (10/796) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casali Josè Alonso 10/535 34 44 1,29

Palmieri Michele 10/834 28 39 1,39

Angelici Luca 10/406 27 31 1,15

Piga Andrea 10/671 17 18 1,06

Saitta Tiziana 10/495 27 17 0,63

Ciuchi Daniela 10/628 5 5 1,00

Petrucci Michele 10/405 6 2 0,33

Agostini Riccardo 10/825 0 0 0,00

Rufini Emanuele 10/796 0 0 0,00

Dart Vader Rieti

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Salzano Stefano (10/397) 2 5 4 9 4 7 4 12 4 6 4 8 4 0 4 10 4 2

Tedeschini D'Annibale Marco 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 5 4 2 4 0 4 8 4 2

Cavalli Jacopo (10/396) 2 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 0 4 11 4 7

Astarita Giuseppe (10/366) 4 9 4 7 4 2 4 10 4 6 4 3 4 0 4 5 4 1

Palmieri Andrea (10/394) 4 9 4 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salzano Stefano 10/397 34 59 1,74

Tedeschini D'Annibale 10/395 36 49 1,36

Cavalli Jacopo 10/396 26 47 1,81

Astarita Giuseppe 10/366 36 43 1,19

Palmieri Andrea 10/394 12 15 1,25


